
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN N
1985.97 FT, W 1324.32 FT, CONT
W 828.44 FT FOR POB, CONT W

ROBESON YOLANDA E
531 SW GALLANT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00350-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2025 jerry 2.52 45,360 0 0 45,360

STANDARD
3

293,252
8,100
45,360

346,712
107,425
239,287

HX HB 50,722
188,565
346,712

0

350,709

1373/1073 11/29/2018 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL C JR & MINDY G

YOLANDA E ROBESON

0991/0068 7/22/2003 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BALDOMERO & JANICE GO

DANIEL C JR & MINDY
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000051589 Roof Replacement 47,500 11/21/2024

000040395 Storage Building 8,389 07/15/2021

40395 STORAGE 0 08/19/2020

22155 SFR 628 08/04/2004

2019HX Base Yr

531 SW GALLANT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,768 120.4959 134.96 373,569 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2254

BAS 2,254 100 2,254 238,797

FGR 552 55 304 32,207

FOP 192 30 58 6,145

FSP 380 40 152 16,103

3,378 2,768 293,252

BAS= W2 FGR= N23 W24 S23 E24$ W24 FSP= N5 W38 S10 E38 N5$ S5
W38 S14 W2 S6 E2 S13 E17 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E47 N38$.

BAS

224

5

38
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2

6

2

13

17
47

38

FGR 23

24

23

24FSP
5

38

10

38

5

FOP6

32

6
32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 710.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,775

2 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,150

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 23 23 529.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2021 2020 100 4,761

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 32 276.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2021 2020 100 414

8,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,360


